
Date Day Time Home Team Vistor Team Field 

9/12/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. STP Avengers HC Diamonds HMPR Rec Center

9/12/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. LR Bombers HM Phoenix HMPR Rec Center

9/14/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. STP Spike Girlz STP Court Divas HMPR Rec Center

9/14/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. HM Blazing Blue Jays HM Suns HMPR Rec Center

9/19/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. HC Diamonds HM Suns HMPR Rec Center

9/19/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. STP Court Divas LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

9/21/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. HM Phoenix HM Blazing Blue Jays HMPR Rec Center

9/21/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. STP Avengers STP Spike Girlz HMPR Rec Center

9/26/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. STP Spike Girlz HM Suns HMPR Rec Center

9/26/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. HM Blazing Blue Jays HC Diamons HMPR Rec Center

9/28/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. HM Suns LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

9/28/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. LR Bombers STP Avengers HMPR Rec Center

10/3/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. STP Court Divas HM Blazing Blue Jays HMPR Rec Center

10/3/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. STP Avengers HM Phoenix HMPR Rec Center

10/5/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. HM Phoenix STP Court Divas HMPR Rec Center

10/5/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. HC Diamonds STP Spike Girlz HMPR Rec Center

10/10/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. STP Court Divas STP Avengers HMPR Rec Center

10/10/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. STP Spike Girlz HM Blazing Blue Jays HMPR Rec Center

10/12/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. HM Phoenix HM Suns HMPR Rec Center

10/12/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. LR Bombers HC Diamonds HMPR Rec Center

10/17/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. HC Diamonds HM Phoenix HMPR Rec Center

10/17/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. HM Suns STP Court Divas HMPR Rec Center

10/19/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. STP Spike Girlz LR Bombers HMPR Rec Center

10/19/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. HM Blazing Blue Jays STP Avengers HMPR Rec Center

10/24/2024 Thur 6:00 P.M. LR Bombers HM Blazing Blue Jays HMPR Rec Center

10/24/2024 Thur 7:15 P.M. HM Phoenix STP Spike Girlz HMPR Rec Center

10/26/2024 Sat 11:30 A.M. STP Avengers HM Suns HMPR Rec Center

10/26/2024 Sat 12:45 P.M. STP Court Divas HC Diamonds HMPR Rec Center
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